
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company's 

“ 5.95/99 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07821185 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name | (a) Spice Vogue Salya Limited 
of company 

(b) Insert full We (b) Jonathan Paul Philmore, of Philmore & Co, Unit 11, Dale Street Mills, Dale 
name(s) and Street, Longwood, Huddersfield, HD3 4TG 
address(es) 

(¢) Insert date The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at ( c) 8 May 2014 

Signed . Date "4 May Lory 

Presenter’s name, For Official Use 
address and reference (if any) 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

> 
x 
a 
iv 
=) 
= 
{ 
a 

mL 
10/05/2014 #4 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Re: SPICE VOGUE SALYA LIMITED 

Statement as to the affairs of Spice Vogue Salya Limited on 8 May 2014 the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

1, Hamidul Islam, the sole director of Spice Vogue Salya Limited 

Of 

§ Northfield Avenue 

Lockwood 

HD1 3SH 

Hereby confirm that the several pages marked A, Al and B are to the best of my knowledge and 

belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 8 

May 2014 

Hamidul Islam 

Director 

Dated 8 May 2014 



The Insolvency Act 1986 

Spice Vogue Salya Ltd t/a Balooshai Restaurant 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 8 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Hb 

Estimated to 

Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

NIL 

NIL 

4,200 4,200 
1 1 

4,201 4,201 

Date ell 



Spice Vogue Salya Ltd t/a Balooshai Restaurant 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 8 May 2014 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(Carried forward from page A) 4,201 

Preferential Creditors - Arrears of Wages & Holiday Pay (est) Nil 

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 4,201 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,201 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) of assets after floating charges 4,201 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nu 

Total assets/(liabilities) available to unsecured creditors 4,201 

Unsecured non-preferenttal claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 24,737 

Trade & Expense Creditors 11,892 

Landlord 8,000 

Directors' Loan Account 20,000 (64,629) 

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors (60,428) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) as regards creditors (60,428) 

Issued Share Capital 100]. 

Estimated total surplus/(deficiency) as regards members (60,528) 

seme 1t-me om 8 /s Meg 



AJLAUNIIE JO 
‘PIEBSIEPPHH ‘1991 XO 